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Contacts of the Experts of the  
ICPDR Monitoring and Assessment Expert Group 

 
AT Veronika Koller-Kreimel Lebensministerium 
 veronika.koller-kreimel@lebensministerium.at 
 
AT Alfred Rauchbüchl Federal Agency for Water Management 
 alfred.rauchbuechl@baw.at 
 
AT Otto Vollhofer Lebensministerium
 Otto.VOLLHOFER@lebensministerium.at 
 
AT Franz Wagner Federal Agency for Water Management
 franz.wagner@baw.at 
 
BA Anisa Cicici  JP za "Vodno pdrucje slivova rijeke Save"
 anisa@voda.ba 
 
BA Jelena Vicanovic Institut za vode
 info@institutzavode.com 
 
BG Hristo Kasadzhikov Danube River Basin Directorate
 bd_dr_sf@yahoo.com 
 
BG Michail Mollov Executive Environment Agency
 mollov@nfp-bg.eionet.eu.int 
 
HR Marija Marjanovic-Rajcic Croatian Waters
 mrajcic@voda.hr 
 
HC Jelena Pinezic Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry, Water Management 
 
HR Sinisa Sirac  Croatian Waters
 ssirac@voda.hr 
 
HR Dagmar Surmanovic Croatian Waters
 sdagmar@voda.hr, dagmar.surmanovic@voda.hr 
 
CZ Ilja Bernardova Water Research Institute Brno
 ilja.bernardova@wri.cz 
 
CZ Darina Remenarovc Czech Hydrometeorological Institute
 remenarova@chmi.cz 
 
DE Ursula Schmedtje Regierung von Oberbayern
 Ursula.Schmedtje@reg-ob.bayern.de 
 
HU Bela Csanyi  VITUKI 
 csanyi@vituki.hu 
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HU Ildiko Horvath Kiss Ministry of Environment and Water
 kissi@mail.kvvm.hu 
 
HU Ferenc Lazslo VITUKI 
 laszloferenc@vituki.hu 
 
HU Peter Literathy VITUKI 
 peter.liter@gmail.com 
 
MD Ludmila Cunician State Hidrometeorological Centre
 cunician@mail.ru 
 
MD Svetlana Stirbu State Hydrometeorological Centre
 svetlana.stirbu@mail.md 
 
RS Dusan Djuric Jaroslav Cerni Institute
 dusan.djuric@jcerni.co.yu 
 
RS Emira Maljevic Republic Hydrometeorological Institute
 emiram@eunet.yu 
 
RS Momir Paunovic Institute for Biological Research
 mpaunovi@ibiss.bg.ac.yu, mpaunovi@sbb.co.yu 
 
RO Teodor Lucian Constantinescu A.N."Apele Romane"
 teodor.constantinescu@rowater.ro 
 
RO Liviu Popescu ICIM 
 LIPOPESC@ICIM.RO, LIPOPESC@yahoo.com 
 
RO Carmen Toader Ministry of Environment and Water Management 
 ctoader@mappm.ro, carmen.toader@mmediu.ro 
 
SK Robert Chriastel Hydrometeorological Institute
 Robert.Chriastel@shmu.sk 
 
SK Eugen Kullman Hydrometeorological Institute
 Eugen.Kullman@shmu.sk 
 
SK Jarmila Makovinska Water Research Institute
 makovinska@vuvh.sk 
 
SK Lea Mrafkova Hydrometeorological Institute
 lea.mrafkova@shmu.sk 
 
SI Irena Cvitanic Environmental Agency
 Irena.Cvitanic@gov.si 
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SI Janez Polajnar Environmental Agency
 janez.polajnar@gov.si 
 
SI Bernarda Rotar Environmental Agency
 Bernarda.Rotar@gov.si 
 
UA Olena Boyeva  State Committee of Ukraine on Water Management 
 krcentr@ukr.net 
 
UA Oksana Manturova  Institute of hydrobiology NAS of Ukraine
 motuzka@yandex.ru 
 
UA Iurii Nabyvanets  Ukraine Research Hydrometeorology Institute
 krava@carrier.kiev.ua 
 
DEF Gerhard Nagl  Bund Naturschutz in Bayern e.V
 gerhard.nagl@donaufluss.de 
 
ICPDR Igor Liska   ICPDR Permanent Secretariat
 Igor.Liska@unvienna.org  
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